
  
   Plots 2 Avenirs - secteur 1 et 2 

 LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE
 19 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  200 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CAMACHO Zoe 2011 FRA US VAIRES AT
2. HADJALI Zeineb 2011 FRA US VAIRES AT
3. ISMAILI Nihal 2011 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
4. VAUTRIN Léonor 2011 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. BONHOMME Elea 2010 FRA US VAIRES AT
2. DEGUILLE Laura 2010 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
3. DERKAOUI-LANOE Anae 2010 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
4. DJOUHRI Anae 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
5. DOS SANTOS Emma 2010 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
6. FROMENT Ema 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
7. LE COLLETER Maëna 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
8. NICOLY Léna 2010 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
9. REGRAGUI Samia 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT

10. TRAILOVIC Anabela 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
11. VAGANYAN Diana 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT

 100 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. HADJALI Zeineb 2011 FRA US VAIRES 2:08.80
2. CAMACHO Zoe 2011 FRA US VAIRES AT
3. ISMAILI Nihal 2011 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
4. VAUTRIN Léonor 2011 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. TRAILOVIC Anabela 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES 4:27.63
2. BONHOMME Elea 2010 FRA US VAIRES AT
3. DERKAOUI-LANOE Anae 2010 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
4. DJOUHRI Anae 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
5. FROMENT Ema 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
6. JOBARD Lily 2010 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE AT
7. LE COLLETER Maëna 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
8. NICOLY Léna 2010 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
9. THEURIN Salomé 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT

10. VAGANYAN Diana 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT

 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. TISON Antonin 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:00.93
2. MOUSSOUNI Marwan 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 3:25.28
3. GONZALEZ Rafael 2010 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 3:32.52
4. FILAHY Nahel 2010 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION 3:35.67
5. ADI Wael 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 3:49.34
6. METAIRIE FRANCOIS Antoine 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 3:52.68
7. RAMALHO Lucas 2010 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 4:08.30
8. NAMOUNE Abdelmounin 2010 ALG AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 4:20.88
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   Plots 2 Avenirs - secteur 1 et 2 

 LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE
 19 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 200 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

9. COLOMBEL LEAL Axel 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 4:24.28
10. SAIDANI Jessim 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 4:37.54
11. BUCUCI Stefane 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
12. CHEBANCE Nael 2011 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
13. DJENHIA Fael 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE AT
14. HANOUTI Axyl 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
15. JANIVEL Noam 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
16. RODRIGUE Ange 2011 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. RENARD Titouan 2009 FRA PROVINS NATATION 6:43.99
2. BARROSO Ruben 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
3. BAZILLE Jean 2009 FRA C.N OZOIR-LA-FERRIERE AT
4. BENCHADI Mael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
5. BERNARD Nolan 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
6. CIEPLUCHA Milann 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
7. CLAUSSE QUILICI Jérémy 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
8. DAUVEL Maxime 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
9. DESENDER BERNOT Ilyan 2009 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT

10. DUBOIS Arthur 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
11. FEKI Mahdi 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
12. FERREIRA Tiago 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
13. GIRARD Eythan 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
14. GURRUCHAGA Pierre 2009 FRA NANGIS NATATION AT
15. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
16. HIRSCH Eyal 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
17. ISRAEL Gaspard 2009 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
18. LABRYE Maxence 2009 FRA US VAIRES AT
19. LAJARILLE Nathan 2009 FRA NANGIS NATATION AT
20. LAVENKA Aime 2009 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
21. LE GALL William 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
22. MANDUNGU Eitan 2009 CGO COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
23. MENANT Ambroise 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
24. NAGY Hunor 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
25. OUARDI Noham 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
26. PACE Alexis 2009 FRA US VAIRES AT
27. SCHNYDER Denzey 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
28. TAFOU-OLOA BELLA Biany 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY AT
29. TEXIER Elias 2009 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION AT
30. VITORINO Lenny 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
31. YALCIN Enis 2009 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
32. ZAROUALI Rayan 2009 MAR AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT

 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. TISON Antonin 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION 1:32.32
2. MOUSSOUNI Marwan 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 1:34.56
3. RODRIGUE Ange 2011 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION 1:53.49
4. GONZALEZ Rafael 2010 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY 1:53.70
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   Plots 2 Avenirs - secteur 1 et 2 

 LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE
 19 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 100 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

5. FRANK Mael 2010 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE 1:59.52
6. COLOMBEL LEAL Axel 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:00.51
7. BUCUCI Stefane 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:02.70
8. METAIRIE FRANCOIS Antoine 2010 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION 2:04.18
9. SAIDANI Jessim 2010 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY 2:06.26

10. DJENHIA Fael 2010 FRA CN VAL MAUBUEE 2:06.59
11. RAMALHO Lucas 2010 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 2:08.98
12. NAMOUNE Abdelmounin 2010 ALG AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 2:20.93
13. ADI Wael 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
14. CHEBANCE Nael 2011 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
15. FILAHY Nahel 2010 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
16. HANOUTI Axyl 2010 FRA ASS DES SPORTS DE CHELLES AT
17. JANIVEL Noam 2010 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. NAGY Hunor 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON 3:14.21
2. CLAUSSE QUILICI Jérémy 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 3:38.80
3. TAFOU-OLOA BELLA Biany 2009 FRA AS LE PLESSIS-SAVIGNY 4:02.15
4. BARROSO Ruben 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
5. BENCHADI Mael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
6. BERNARD Nolan 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
7. CIEPLUCHA Milann 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
8. DAUVEL Maxime 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
9. DESENDER BERNOT Ilyan 2009 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT

10. DUBOIS Arthur 2009 FRA CS MEAUX NATATION AT
11. FEKI Mahdi 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
12. FERREIRA Tiago 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
13. GIRARD Eythan 2009 FRA LAGNY-SUR-MARNE NATATION AT
14. GURRUCHAGA Pierre 2009 FRA NANGIS NATATION AT
15. HAUET Raphael 2009 FRA AS EMERAINVILLE AT
16. HIRSCH Eyal 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
17. ISRAEL Gaspard 2009 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
18. LABRYE Maxence 2009 FRA US VAIRES AT
19. LAJARILLE Nathan 2009 FRA NANGIS NATATION AT
20. LAVENKA Aime 2009 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
21. LE GALL William 2009 FRA AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
22. MANDUNGU Eitan 2009 CGO COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
23. MENANT Ambroise 2009 FRA CN FONTAINEBLEAU-AVON AT
24. OUARDI Noham 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
25. PACE Alexis 2009 FRA US VAIRES AT
26. RENARD Titouan 2009 FRA PROVINS NATATION AT
27. SCHERRER Nohan 2009 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE AT
28. SCHNYDER Denzey 2009 FRA C.S MONTERELAIS NATATION AT
29. SHEHATA Younes 2009 FRA C.N DU VAL D'EUROPE AT
30. TEXIER Elias 2009 FRA MOISSY SPORT NATATION AT
31. VITORINO Lenny 2009 FRA COULOMMIERS NATATION AT
32. YALCIN Enis 2009 FRA US JEUNESSE MITRY-MORY AT
33. ZAROUALI Rayan 2009 MAR AQUA CLUB PONTAULT-ROISSY AT
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   Plots 2 Avenirs - secteur 1 et 2 

 LA FERTÉ-SOUS-JOUARRE
 19 janvier 2020 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Mixtes 

1. CS MEAUX NATATION 3:00.00
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